178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2039 • 12/11/24 • Page 1 of 13
Hornet® HP
Square Downlights
PROJECT:            TYPE:
Small in size but big on performance. The Hornet® downlights deliver the output
of the 20W ceramic metal halide, but with the control and crisp color of the MR16

WF  wide flood 45°, VWF  very wide
flood 60°, LS  linear spread lens 60°x10°
 Ordering Information - Housing/Frame
 Ordering Information - Trim
T24 JA8/Title 24 Compliant
1 Model 2 Style 3 Finish
HDL-HP-SD-A17  (downlight) T  trimmed RD/RA Trims
HDL-HP-SA-A17  (adjustable) TL  trimless (not available for use
with SPASHW trim)
Trimmed Trimless/Millwork
HDL-HP-SPA-A17  (pinhole adjustable) MBW  matte black, white flange MB  matte black
HDL-HP-SPASHW-A17  (shower, not available
in trimless)
MWK  millwork (not available for
use with SPASHW trim)
MWW  matte white, white flange MW  matte white